
NPS Fundamentals Development Timeline 

Last saved on Wednesday, January 08, 2014 

Batch Number Module Name Prototype I Prototype II 
1 Customer Service Thursday, November 14, 2013 Wednesday, November 20, 2013 

VRP Thursday, November 21, 2013 Thursday, November 21, 2013 
WASO Wednesday, November 27, 2013 Friday, November 29, 2013 
User Testing Incorporate Comments  
December 2-6 December 9-20  

2 Cultural Resources Thursday, December 19, 2013 Thursday, January 16, 2014 
Facilities Thursday, January 16, 2014 Thursday, January 30, 2014 
Interpretation Thursday, January 30, 2014 Thursday, February 6, 2014 
Leadership Thursday, February 6, 2014 Thursday, February 20, 2014 
Partnerships Thursday, February 27, 2014 Thursday, March 6, 2014 
User Testing Incorporate Comments  
March 10-14 March 17-31  

Pilot April 7, 2014   

We need the content grid to work on Prototype Level Two. January 6, 2014 


